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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1682 (KJ) / 403 (Kcal) 1539 (KJ) / 369 (Kcal)
Fat 23.6g 21.6g
(of which Saturates) 13g 11.9g
Carbohydrate 44.7g 40.9g
(of which Sugars) 32.1g 29.4g
Fibre 1.6g 1.5g
Protein 3.7g 3.4g
Sodium
Salt 0.47g 0.4g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Gü

EAN: 5060023979498

Manufacturer Address

Gü Zillionaires' Chocolate & Salted Caramel Cheesecake Desserts 2 x 91.5g

Salted Caramel (21%) (Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Sweetened Condensed MILK, CREAM, BUTTER, Guérande Sea Salt, Salted BUTTER, 
Water, Stabiliser (Pectin), Whipping CREAM, Biscuit Crumb (Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Wholemeal 
Flour (WHEAT), Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil), Sugar, Invert Sugar, Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Ammonium Bicarbonate), Salt), 
Full Fat Soft Cheese (8%) (CREAM, Water, MILK Protein Powder, Modified Starch, Culture, Sea Salt, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate)), Dark 
Chocolate (7%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin)), Demerara Sugar, Mascarpone 
Cheese (CREAM, MILK Protein Powder, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Double CREAM, Sugar, Milk Chocolate (3%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole 
MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil), Glucose Syrup, Bronze 
Sugar Crunch (Sugar, Water, Glazing Agent (Shellac), Colour (Iron Oxide), Glucose Syrup), Water, Black Treacle (0.8%) (Cane Molasses, Invert 
Sugar Syrup), Pasteurised Egg Yolk (EGG Yolk, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder 
(Acidity Regulators (Potassium Carbonate, Sodium Hydroxide)), Gelling Agent (Bovine Gelatine), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate)

CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, SOYA, WHEAT 
MAY CONTAIN: NUTS

2 Chocolate and Salted Caramel Cheesecakes

For more information, or to get in touch, swing by www.gupuds.com
Gü Ltd,
Dunmow Road,
Bishops Stortford,
CM23 5PA.

91.5g ramekin

Storage: Chilled

Storage Type: Keep me chilled, 0 - 5°C. Don't freeze me. 


